CSM_A22__DS_E_5_3
1
Knob-type Selector Switch (Cylindrical 22/25-dia.)
A22@
Install in 22-dia. or 25-dia. Panel Cutout
• Lever for easily mounting and removing the Switch Unit
• Finger protection mechanism on Switch Unit provided as a standard
feature.

A22@
2
Ordering Information
Subassembled ..................................... The Selector or Switch can be ordered separately. Use them in combination for models that are not
available as assembled Units. These can also be used as inventory for maintenance parts.
Selectors
Non-lighted (Color: Only Black is Available)
Switches (Standard Load)
Sealing IP65 (oil-resistant)
Appearance
Long
lever
Notches Reset method Model
2 notches
Manual
A22S-C2M
Automatic
A22S-C2A
3 notches
Manual
A22S-C3M
Automatic
A22S-C3A
Non-lighted
Appearance
Contacts Model
SPST-NO A22-10M
SPST-NC A22-01M
SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22-11M
SPST-NO + SPST-NO A22-20M
SPST-NC + SPST-NC A22-02M
  Specifications: Refer to the A22. Dimensions: Refer to page 5.
  Accessories and tools: Refer to the A22.
3
A22@